CRANE MAN CAGES
KNAPP Crane Man Cages are designed and certified in accordance with Standard AS 1418.17. To ensure your safety and peace of mind when working at
heights, KNAPP Crane Man Cages are made in New Zealand and are fully welded, not bolted together. Please note that Fork Pockets in the Crane Man
Cages below are only to be used for the purpose of manoeuvring the Man Cage. The Man Cages can not be used with a Fork Hoist to lift personnel.
Phone:    0800 4KNAPP
Phone:    021 781 205
Email:      sales@knapp.co.nz
Website: www.knapp.co.nz
Manufactured by South Waikato
Precision Engineering 2017 Ltd,
14 Balmoral Drive, Tokoroa, New Zealand
ISO9001:2015
4-Leg Wires with 2T Bow
Shackles to suit KNAPP Crane
Man Cages are available for
$454.59 plus GST.
Product Code (SKU)
WLL
(Weight
Load
Limit)
Capacity
No.
Persons
Tare
weight Width Depth Height Gate  Type of Feet
Lifting
Lug
Bow
Shackle
KMCC-250 RAIL-R3 250 kgs 2 170 kgs 1287mm 1287mm 1190mm 990x706mm Feet 2T
KMCCFK-250 RAIL-R3 250 kgs 2 223 kgs 1287mm 1287mm 1190mm 990x706mm Fork Pockets 2T
KMCC-350-RAIL-R3 350 kgs 3 174 kgs 1287mm 1287mm 1190mm 990x706mm Feet 2T
KMCCFK-350-RAIL-R3 350 kgs 3 227 kgs 1287mm 1287mm 1190mm 990x706mm Fork Pockets 2T
KMCC-500-RAIL-R3 500 kgs 4 207 kgs 1287mm 1287mm 1190mm 990x706mm Feet 2T
KMCCFK-500-RAIL-R3 500 kgs 4 260 kgs 1287mm 1287mm 1190mm 990x706mm Fork Pockets 2T
KMCCR-250-1200x815-R4 250 kgs 2 102 kgs 1200mm 815mm 1200mm None Feet 2T
KMCCRFK-250-1200x815-R4  250 kgs 2 133 kgs 1200mm 815mm 1200mm None Fork Pockets 2T
KMCCR-250-1200x815-R5 250 kgs 2 108 kgs 1200mm 815mm 1200mm Half Gate Feet 2T
KMCCRFK-250-1200x815-R5 250 kgs 2 139 kgs 1200mm 815mm 1200mm Half Gate Fork Pockets 2T
Product Code (SKU) Colour
RETAIL PRICE
(excl GST)
KMCC-250 RAIL-R3 Safety Yellow $3,395.00
KMCCFK-250 RAIL-R3 Safety Yellow $3,595.00
KMCC-350-RAIL-R3 Safety Yellow $3,597.25
KMCCFK-350-RAIL-R3 Safety Yellow $3,797.25
KMCC-500-RAIL-R3 Safety Yellow $3,799.00
KMCCFK-500-RAIL-R3 Safety Yellow $3,999.00
KMCCR-250-1200x815-R4 Safety Yellow $2,795.00
KMCCRFK-250-1200x815-R4  Safety Yellow $2,995.00
KMCCR-250-1200x815-R5 Safety Yellow $2,995.00
KMCCRFK-250-1200x815-R5 Safety Yellow $3,195.00